
Rg. No Nom et prénom Domicile EcurieMarque et type Cyl.

SLALOM LOCAL DE GENEVE
Samedi 22 août 2015

RESULTATS OFFICIELS
Temps Pen C1 pen C2 pen

Catégorie L1
L1 - Classe de 0'à 1600 cm3

1 DETTWILER Reto Schafisheim Racing Club Airbag1 Honda Civic SR 1590 2:50.80 2:55.72 2:50.80

L1 - Classe de 1601 à 2000 cm3
12 SCHMID Noa Kriens1 Subaru BRZ 1998 2:19.04 2:19.84 2:19.04
10 HENCHOZ Gautier Gollion2 Renault Clio RS Trophy 1998 2:24.42 2:24.96 2:24.42
9 MEYLAN Valentin Le Brassus Ec. Performance3 Renault Clio 1998 2:24.81 2:37.38 1 2:24.81
8 FERREUX Steve Le Brassus4 Renault Clio Sport 1998 2:26.52 2:45.51 2 2:26.52
6 BUFF Michel Illarsaz5 Honda 1797 2:26.72 2:26.72 2:36.94 1
5 ANNEN Roland Bière6 Renault Clio Sport 1998 2:27.65 2:29.73 2:27.65
7 BLANC Claude-Alain Montricher Ec. Performance7 Renault Clio 2.0 16v 1998 2:34.58 2:34.58 2:52.18 2

11 FANKHAUSER Urs Steffisburg8 Honda Civic 1998 2:40.70 1 2:46.89 2 2:40.70 1
4 MENTHONNEX Lucie Bursins9 Renault Clio RS 1998 2:41.27 1 2:41.27 1 2:42.60 1

L1 - Classe de 2001 à 3000 cm3
13 BUERKI Martin Uetendorf MB Motorsport Team1 Opel Adam OPC 2319 2:23.80 2:25.70 2:23.80
20 CORBEX Serge Versoix Ec. La Meute2 Peugeot 208 GTi 2716 2:39.07 2:42.61 2:39.07
17 ARNAL Julian Chêne-Bougeries3 Peugeot 208 GTi 2720 2:40.99 2:43.14 2:40.99
15 ETIENNE Michel La Vue-des-Alpes Scuderia Tayfin4 Ford Fiesta ST 2713 2:41.77 2:41.77 2:41.88
14 NICOLE Patrice Yvonand Ec. du Nord5 Opel Corsa OPC 2717 2:42.12 1 2:42.12 1 DSQ
16 JAUNIN Pierre-André Chexbres6 Alfa-Roméo 75 2987 2:45.15 2:48.69 2:45.15
21 HAHN Nelson Founex7 Seat Ibiza Cupra 2380 2:51.66 2:51.66 3:07.03

L1 - Classe + de 3000 cm3
29 GROS Jean-François Grand-Saconnex Ec. La Meute1 Seat Leon Cupra 3400 2:25.95 2:27.98 2:25.95
28 BLEULER Stéphane Aïre Ec. La Meute2 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 3395 2:26.90 2:26.90 2:27.02
23 ROCHAT Rémy Le Solliat3 Audi S1 SB 3372 2:27.98 2:36.75 1 2:27.98
22 ARPA Grégory Chêne-Bougeries Ec La Meute4 Audi S1 SB 3373 2:29.00 2:29.00 2:29.35
31 BASSIN Michel La Plaine5 Ford Focus RS 4285 2:33.61 2:34.81 2:33.61
30 BLEULER René Aïre Ec. La Meute6 Porsche 911 Carrera 3599 2:34.97 2:35.93 2:34.97
26 FAHRNI Marc-André Rances7 Porsche 911 Carrera 3387 2:36.37 DSQ 2:36.37
24 MIFFON Claude Thônex8 Porsche 911 3596 2:45.67 2:45.67 2:47.89 1
32 CORBEX Céline Versoix Ec. La Meute9 Audi S3 3027 2:49.27 2:53.75 2:49.27
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RESULTATS OFFICIELS

Catégorie L1
L1 - Classe + de 3000 cm3

25 DEPRAZ Christian Denges Ec. PerformanceMitsubishi Lancer Evo 3397 NC DNF DNS

Catégorie L2
L2 - Classe de 0'à 1400 cm3

35 BOELLE Tobias Nussbaumen Equipe Bernoise1 Peugeot 106 Rallye 1293 2:28.10 2:28.12 2:28.10

L2 - Classe de 1401 à 1600 cm3
43 FEHR Sandro Rorschacherberg1 Suzuki Swift Sport 1600 2:16.78 2:17.31 2:16.78
39 SCHOPFER Julien Cossonay2 Peugeot 106 GTi 1587 2:17.04 2:17.30 2:17.04
40 BLEIKER Bruno Bütschwil RC Untertoggenburg3 Suzuki Swift Sport 1586 2:18.06 2:19.73 2:18.06
38 PILIA Ouilian Vessy Ec. La Meute4 Peugeot 106 GTi 1587 2:19.68 2:20.08 2:19.68
41 DENZER Gilbert Basel Ec. Basilisk5 Suzuki Swift Sport 1586 2:19.78 2:19.78 2:30.13 1
47 SANER Andreas Wahlen Ec. Basilisk6 Suzuki Swift Sport 1585 2:20.59 2:30.36 1 2:20.59
46 PLATTNER Rolf Münchenstein Ec. Basilisk7 Suzuki Swift Sport 1586 2:24.67 DSQ 2:24.67
42 EGGENBERGER Fabian Zürich8 Suzuki Swift Sport 1586 2:26.54 1 2:26.54 1 DSQ 2
44 GRUBERT Andreas Villmergen9 Suzuki Swift Sport 1600 2:28.34 2:51.93 2 2:28.34
48 CATTELAN Michèle Yens10 VW Polo 1598 2:30.55 2:33.52 2:30.55

L2 - Classe de 1601 à 2000 cm3
62 BARRAUD Alain Morges1 Renault Clio 1998 2:19.83 2:20.75 2:19.83
63 DEVAUD Benjamin Montreux Gruyère Racing Team2 VW Golf 16v 1780 2:20.11 2:29.15 1 2:20.11
56 PALTENGHI Massimo Cugnasco Sq. Corse Quadrifoglio3 Toyota GT86 1998 2:22.85 2:22.85 2:32.39 1
61 SAUVAIN Manoah St-Légier4 VW Golf 16v 1780 2:23.76 2:42.91 2 2:23.76
55 FALABRETTI Mario Wangen an der Aare5 Renault Clio Ragnotti 1998 2:24.23 2:26.22 2:24.23
58 DETHIOLLAZ Pascal Avully6 Renault Clio Ragnotti 1998 2:25.20 2:35.22 1 2:25.20
53 STUCKI Brian Moudon7 Honda Integra Type R 1797 2:29.23 DSQ 2:29.23
57 LOEFFLER Yoan Bex8 Renault Clio 1998 2:29.65 2:32.49 2:29.65
60 HENCHOZ Léonard Gollion9 Renault Clio 1998 2:31.07 1 2:40.83 2 2:31.07 1
54 BEYELER Marc Neuenegg Equipe Bernoise10 Renault Clio RS 1998 2:32.75 2:32.75 2:37.55 1
52 BOUILLE Dylan Genève Ec. La Meute11 VW Golf GTi 16v 1780 2:39.97 2:43.36 2:39.97
59 CHAPUIS Romain Grandfontaine12 VW Golf II 16v 1780 2:40.88 2:40.88 2:56.11 1

L2 - Classe de 2001 à 3000 cm3
68 BRUNNER Peter Flawil RC Untertoggenburg1 Mini Cooper S 2717 2:28.53 DSQ 2:28.53
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RESULTATS OFFICIELS

Catégorie L2
L2 - Classe de 2001 à 3000 cm3

19 MARTIN Pascal Villars-sous-Yens2 Ford Fiesta ST 2713 2:33.81 2:33.81 2:34.05
18 CHABLAIS Jonathan Monthey3 Fiat Punto Abarth 2326 2:40.76 1 2:41.16 1 2:40.76 1

L2 - Classe + de 3000 cm3
88 SCHOPFER Vincent Senarclens Ec. Performance1 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 3395 2:11.56 2:16.12 2:11.56
87 CREPIN Arnaud Plan-les-Ouates Ec. Ouest-Romand2 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 3395 2:12.81 2:12.81 2:12.95
85 ORSINO Lorenzo Lausanne3 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 3394 2:16.70 2:25.01 1 2:16.70
86 PELLEGRINELLI Claudio Claro Sq. Corse Quadrifoglio4 BMW 135i 5100 2:16.84 2:16.84 2:25.63 1
83 MARTIN Jérôme Longirod5 BMW 1M 5064 2:17.57 2:25.77 1 2:17.57
80 BERNARD Cédric Lavey-Village6 Subaru Impreza WRX STi 4177 2:21.63 2:34.46 1 2:21.63
76 BINGGELI Christian Thônex Ec. 4 Anneaux7 Ford Escort RS Cosworth 3393 2:22.37 2:22.80 2:22.37
81 JACQUEMET Sébastien Conthey Ec. 13 Etoiles8 Porsche 911 Carrera 3600 2:23.22 2:25.54 2:23.22
82 HAHN Frédéric Prilly Ec. La Meute9 Subaru Impreza WRX STi 4177 2:23.44 2:27.81 2:23.44
70 SANTONOCITO Luc Versoix10 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 3395 2:23.47 2:23.47 2:35.23 1
79 GANTY Pierre-Louis Vérossaz11 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 3395 2:24.03 2:27.06 2:24.03
84 ALLEMANN Stéphane Dizy12 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 R 3395 2:25.11 1 2:25.11 1 2:31.99 2
77 LANGHI Damien Penthalaz Ec. Du Nord13 Renault Megane II 3396 2:25.29 2:25.29 2:33.35 1
27 VERMOT Patrice Commugny14 Ford Focus RS 3379 2:27.32 2:27.32 DSQ
78 DI Marzo Alessandro Le Locle15 Subaru Impreza WRX STi 3389 2:30.87 2:30.87 DSQ
71 BIANCHI Nicolas L'Orient16 VW Polo WRC 3372 2:36.51 1 DSQ 2:36.51 1
74 DA Costa Kévin Charrat17 Ford Sierra Cosworth 3388 2:36.98 2:38.19 2:36.98
72 ARNOLD Valentin Aïre Ec. La Meute18 VW Golf G60 3026 2:38.33 2:38.33 2:39.04
75 FARIA Joaquim Miguel Chêne-Bourg Ec. 4 AnneauxFord Escort RS Cosworth 3386 NC DNS DNS

Catégorie L3
L3 - Classe de 0'à 1400 cm3

91 SURROCA Paco Sion Ec. des Lions1 Ford Escort MK1 1300 2:29.28 2:30.24 2:29.28
92 SCILIMATI Yves Gryon2 Innocenti Mini 2:30.10 2:30.10 2:50.34 2
90 MATTHEY Samuel Buchillon3 Mini Cooper S 1275 2:40.56 1 2:40.56 1 3:01.60 1

L3 - Classe de 1601 à 2000 cm3
100 ZANETTON Jean-Noël F-Annecy le Vieux Ec. Ouest-Romand1 Alpine 1800 2:21.13 2:22.30 2:21.13
95 HOUMARD Jérémie Champoz2 VW Golf 1986 2:25.00 2:29.27 2:25.00
99 BERGONZOLI Luigi Grand-Lancy3 VW Golf 1780 2:31.05 2:45.84 1 2:31.05
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RESULTATS OFFICIELS

Catégorie L3
L3 - Classe de 1601 à 2000 cm3

97 DELLA Sala Stefano Cologny4 VW Golf 17 1780 2:34.94 2:45.44 1 2:34.94
98 BOCHEZ Mikaël Crans5 VW Golf 17 1781 2:36.49 2:40.72 2:36.49

L3 - Classe de 2001 à 3000 cm3
104 MONNAY Pierre Aïre-Le Lignon Ec. La Meute1 Porsche 911 2.7 2685 2:30.78 2:31.35 2:30.78
103 AEBISCHER Romain Bière2 Porsche 944 2477 2:35.72 2:39.38 2:35.72
105 VETSCH Florian Ec. La Meute3 Porsche 911 Carrera RS 2700 2:36.70 DSQ 2:36.70
102 ARNOLD Claude Aïre Ec. La Meute4 Mazda RX7 2292 3:10.87 DSQ 3:10.87

L3 - Classe + de 3000 cm3
107 DESBAILLETS René Choully Ec. La Meute1 Porsche 911 Carrera 3200 2:26.00 2:27.56 2:26.00
108 SEMONIN Jean-Pierre F - Bellegarde2 Ford Sierra RS Cosworth 3390 2:28.68 2:29.74 2:28.68

Catégorie L4
L4 - Classe de 0'à 1400 cm3

115 BAALI Rima Villeneuve Ec. Performance1 Peugeot 106 1293 2:33.32 2:43.01 1 2:33.32
114 STEINER Frédéric Mossel Gruyère Racing Team2 VW Polo 1389 2:35.39 1 2:36.87 1 2:35.39 1

L4 - Classe de 1401 à 1600 cm3
119 ZEMP Guillaume Genève1 Honda Civic 1597 2:33.36 1 2:33.36 1 DSQ 2
121 CORBEX Laetitia Versoix Ec. La Meute2 Peugeot 106 GTi 1587 2:36.03 2:37.39 2:36.03
118 AMSTUTZ Patrik Oberhofen3 Suzuki Swift Sport 1598 2:38.93 1 2:38.93 1 2:39.58 1
120 CHABLOZ Sarah Lucens Ec. du Nord4 Peugeot 106 1587 2:45.87 2:47.44 2:45.87

L4 - Classe de 1601 à 2000 cm3
133 ZENTNER Patrick Zürich Racing Club Airbag1 Renault Clio Williams 1997 2:18.24 2:18.24 2:28.25 1
139 RAIS François Puplinge Ec. La Meute2 Lotus Elise 1796 2:19.02 2:19.02 2:28.52 1
126 MONNAY-ROTH Isabelle Le Lignon Ec. La Meute3 Lotus Elise 111s 1796 2:22.49 2:26.27 2:22.49
138 MORA Olivier Cologny Ec. La Meute4 Lotus Exige Cup 1796 2:22.59 DSQ 2:22.59
137 FELDER Eric Chardonne5 Honda Integra Type R 1797 2:24.02 2:25.17 2:24.02
127 CATTELAN Graziano Yens6 Opel Astra GSI 1997 2:29.93 2:30.40 2:29.93
132 JABERG Marco Reichenbach Racing Club Airbag7 Honda Integra Type R 1797 2:30.54 1 2:30.54 1 2:30.91 1
128 CARAPELLA Mario Le Mont8 Seat Ibiza Cupra 2 1984 2:31.70 2:33.20 2:31.70
130 TRACHSEL Philipp Emmen9 BMW 320i E36 1991 2:31.81 DSQ 2:31.81

Saubraz
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RESULTATS OFFICIELS

Catégorie L4
L4 - Classe de 1601 à 2000 cm3

135 CHASSOT Samuel10 Renault Clio 1998 2:32.22 2:34.86 2:32.22
125 LACHENAL Célimène Arzier Ec. La Meute11 Mazda MX5 1999 2:34.89 2:37.74 2:34.89
136 JEANMONOD Logan Grandevent Ec. Performance12 VW Golf II GTi 1780 2:37.17 DSQ 2:37.17
131 SCHOCH Jürg Hittnau Racing Club Airbag13 Renault Clio 1768 2:47.16 2 2:47.16 2 DNF

L4 - Classe de 2001 à 3000 cm3
67 STOFER Raymond Herznach Ec. Basilisk1 Mini Cooper S 2717 2:18.60 2:20.28 2:18.60
66 SERVELLO Andreas Therwil2 Mini Cooper S 2717 2:23.00 2:23.66 2:23.00

147 BLULLE Jacques St-Livres Ec. Performance3 VW Polo G40 2162 2:25.28 2:25.28 2:34.26 1
144 ROUSSELOT Paul-Etienne Genève Ec. La Meute4 Mini JCW GP 2716 2:25.51 2:25.51 2:25.71
146 REYMOND Steve Gimel5 Toyota Yaris 1.5 TS Turbo 2545 2:36.66 2:36.83 2:36.66
145 CHOLLET Jean-Claude Curtilles Ec. La Meute6 BMW Z3 Coupé 2979 2:41.95 2:47.02 2:41.95

L4 - Classe + de 3000 cm3
160 MONNAY Julien Aïre-Le Lignon Ec. La Meute1 Lotus Exige S V6 Cup 5875 2:09.78 2:09.78 2:30.68 2
158 CAPRIATI Vincent St-Prex2 BMW M3 E46 3200 2:13.61 2:14.23 2:13.61
156 ALLEMANN Eric Dizy3 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 3395 2:16.31 DSQ 1 2:16.31
157 DONDEYNAZ Michel Gimel4 BMW M3 3201 2:17.06 2:17.36 2:17.06
152 PLE Patrick F - Savigny Ec. de Genève5 Lotus Elise S 3056 2:19.06 2:20.69 2:19.06
153 CUANY François Aubonne Ec. La Meute6 Lotus Elise S Club Racer 3056 2:19.74 2:22.23 2:19.74
154 GIGON Cédric Venthône7 Porsche 911 3163 2:22.65 3:10.21 3 2:22.65
155 ZENKLUSEN Vanessa Visp8 Subaru Impreza GT 3388 2:31.11 2:38.02 1 2:31.11
161 BURSENS Frédéric Tannay9 Saleen S281 Supercharged 7820 2:31.74 2:33.40 2:31.74
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SLALOM LOCAL DE GENEVE
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SCRATCH

Rg. No Nom et prénom An Club Temps Pen C1 pen C2 pen

160 MONNAY Julien Ec. La Meute1 2:09.78 2:09.78 2:30.68 2
88 SCHOPFER Vincent Ec. Performance2 2:11.56 2:16.12 2:11.56
87 CREPIN Arnaud Ec. Ouest-Romand3 2:12.81 2:12.81 2:12.95

158 CAPRIATI Vincent4 2:13.61 2:14.23 2:13.61
156 ALLEMANN Eric5 2:16.31 DSQ 1 2:16.31
85 ORSINO Lorenzo6 2:16.70 2:25.01 1 2:16.70
43 FEHR Sandro7 2:16.78 2:17.31 2:16.78
86 PELLEGRINELLI Claudio Sq. Corse Quadrifoglio8 2:16.84 2:16.84 2:25.63 1
39 SCHOPFER Julien9 2:17.04 2:17.30 2:17.04

157 DONDEYNAZ Michel10 2:17.06 2:17.36 2:17.06
83 MARTIN Jérôme11 2:17.57 2:25.77 1 2:17.57
40 BLEIKER Bruno RC Untertoggenburg12 2:18.06 2:19.73 2:18.06

133 ZENTNER Patrick Racing Club Airbag13 2:18.24 2:18.24 2:28.25 1
67 STOFER Raymond Ec. Basilisk14 2:18.60 2:20.28 2:18.60

139 RAIS François Ec. La Meute15 2:19.02 2:19.02 2:28.52 1
12 SCHMID Noa16 2:19.04 2:19.84 2:19.04

152 PLE Patrick Ec. de Genève17 2:19.06 2:20.69 2:19.06
38 PILIA Ouilian Ec. La Meute18 2:19.68 2:20.08 2:19.68

153 CUANY François Ec. La Meute19 2:19.74 2:22.23 2:19.74
41 DENZER Gilbert Ec. Basilisk20 2:19.78 2:19.78 2:30.13 1
62 BARRAUD Alain21 2:19.83 2:20.75 2:19.83
63 DEVAUD Benjamin Gruyère Racing Team22 2:20.11 2:29.15 1 2:20.11
47 SANER Andreas Ec. Basilisk23 2:20.59 2:30.36 1 2:20.59

100 ZANETTON Jean-Noël Ec. Ouest-Romand24 2:21.13 2:22.30 2:21.13
80 BERNARD Cédric25 2:21.63 2:34.46 1 2:21.63
76 BINGGELI Christian Ec. 4 Anneaux26 2:22.37 2:22.80 2:22.37

126 MONNAY-ROTH Isabelle Ec. La Meute27 2:22.49 2:26.27 2:22.49
138 MORA Olivier Ec. La Meute28 2:22.59 DSQ 2:22.59
154 GIGON Cédric29 2:22.65 3:10.21 3 2:22.65
56 PALTENGHI Massimo Sq. Corse Quadrifoglio30 2:22.85 2:22.85 2:32.39 1
66 SERVELLO Andreas31 2:23.00 2:23.66 2:23.00
81 JACQUEMET Sébastien Ec. 13 Etoiles32 2:23.22 2:25.54 2:23.22
82 HAHN Frédéric Ec. La Meute33 2:23.44 2:27.81 2:23.44
70 SANTONOCITO Luc34 2:23.47 2:23.47 2:35.23 1
61 SAUVAIN Manoah35 2:23.76 2:42.91 2 2:23.76
13 BUERKI Martin MB Motorsport Team36 2:23.80 2:25.70 2:23.80

137 FELDER Eric37 2:24.02 2:25.17 2:24.02
79 GANTY Pierre-Louis38 2:24.03 2:27.06 2:24.03
55 FALABRETTI Mario39 2:24.23 2:26.22 2:24.23
10 HENCHOZ Gautier40 2:24.42 2:24.96 2:24.42
46 PLATTNER Rolf Ec. Basilisk41 2:24.67 DSQ 2:24.67
9 MEYLAN Valentin Ec. Performance42 2:24.81 2:37.38 1 2:24.81

95 HOUMARD Jérémie43 2:25.00 2:29.27 2:25.00
84 ALLEMANN Stéphane44 2:25.11 1 2:25.11 1 2:31.99 2
58 DETHIOLLAZ Pascal45 2:25.20 2:35.22 1 2:25.20

147 BLULLE Jacques Ec. Performance46 2:25.28 2:25.28 2:34.26 1
77 LANGHI Damien Ec. Du Nord47 2:25.29 2:25.29 2:33.35 1

144 ROUSSELOT Paul-Etienne Ec. La Meute48 2:25.51 2:25.51 2:25.71
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29 GROS Jean-François Ec. La Meute49 2:25.95 2:27.98 2:25.95
107 DESBAILLETS René Ec. La Meute50 2:26.00 2:27.56 2:26.00

8 FERREUX Steve51 2:26.52 2:45.51 2 2:26.52
42 EGGENBERGER Fabian52 2:26.54 1 2:26.54 1 DSQ 2
6 BUFF Michel53 2:26.72 2:26.72 2:36.94 1

28 BLEULER Stéphane Ec. La Meute54 2:26.90 2:26.90 2:27.02
27 VERMOT Patrice55 2:27.32 2:27.32 DSQ
5 ANNEN Roland56 2:27.65 2:29.73 2:27.65

23 ROCHAT Rémy57 2:27.98 2:36.75 1 2:27.98
35 BOELLE Tobias Equipe Bernoise58 2:28.10 2:28.12 2:28.10
44 GRUBERT Andreas59 2:28.34 2:51.93 2 2:28.34
68 BRUNNER Peter RC Untertoggenburg60 2:28.53 DSQ 2:28.53

108 SEMONIN Jean-Pierre61 2:28.68 2:29.74 2:28.68
22 ARPA Grégory Ec La Meute62 2:29.00 2:29.00 2:29.35
53 STUCKI Brian63 2:29.23 DSQ 2:29.23
91 SURROCA Paco Ec. des Lions64 2:29.28 2:30.24 2:29.28
57 LOEFFLER Yoan65 2:29.65 2:32.49 2:29.65

127 CATTELAN Graziano66 2:29.93 2:30.40 2:29.93
92 SCILIMATI Yves67 2:30.10 2:30.10 2:50.34 2

132 JABERG Marco Racing Club Airbag68 2:30.54 1 2:30.54 1 2:30.91 1
48 CATTELAN Michèle69 2:30.55 2:33.52 2:30.55

104 MONNAY Pierre Ec. La Meute70 2:30.78 2:31.35 2:30.78
78 DI Marzo Alessandro71 2:30.87 2:30.87 DSQ
99 BERGONZOLI Luigi72 2:31.05 2:45.84 1 2:31.05
60 HENCHOZ Léonard73 2:31.07 1 2:40.83 2 2:31.07 1

155 ZENKLUSEN Vanessa74 2:31.11 2:38.02 1 2:31.11
128 CARAPELLA Mario75 2:31.70 2:33.20 2:31.70
161 BURSENS Frédéric76 2:31.74 2:33.40 2:31.74
130 TRACHSEL Philipp77 2:31.81 DSQ 2:31.81
135 CHASSOT Samuel78 2:32.22 2:34.86 2:32.22
54 BEYELER Marc Equipe Bernoise79 2:32.75 2:32.75 2:37.55 1

115 BAALI Rima Ec. Performance80 2:33.32 2:43.01 1 2:33.32
119 ZEMP Guillaume81 2:33.36 1 2:33.36 1 DSQ 2
31 BASSIN Michel82 2:33.61 2:34.81 2:33.61
19 MARTIN Pascal83 2:33.81 2:33.81 2:34.05
7 BLANC Claude-Alain Ec. Performance84 2:34.58 2:34.58 2:52.18 2

125 LACHENAL Célimène Ec. La Meute85 2:34.89 2:37.74 2:34.89
97 DELLA Sala Stefano86 2:34.94 2:45.44 1 2:34.94
30 BLEULER René Ec. La Meute87 2:34.97 2:35.93 2:34.97

114 STEINER Frédéric Gruyère Racing Team88 2:35.39 1 2:36.87 1 2:35.39 1
103 AEBISCHER Romain89 2:35.72 2:39.38 2:35.72
121 CORBEX Laetitia Ec. La Meute90 2:36.03 2:37.39 2:36.03
26 FAHRNI Marc-André91 2:36.37 DSQ 2:36.37
98 BOCHEZ Mikaël92 2:36.49 2:40.72 2:36.49
71 BIANCHI Nicolas93 2:36.51 1 DSQ 2:36.51 1

146 REYMOND Steve94 2:36.66 2:36.83 2:36.66
105 VETSCH Florian Ec. La Meute95 2:36.70 DSQ 2:36.70
74 DA Costa Kévin96 2:36.98 2:38.19 2:36.98

136 JEANMONOD Logan Ec. Performance97 2:37.17 DSQ 2:37.17
72 ARNOLD Valentin Ec. La Meute98 2:38.33 2:38.33 2:39.04

118 AMSTUTZ Patrik99 2:38.93 1 2:38.93 1 2:39.58 1
20 CORBEX Serge Ec. La Meute100 2:39.07 2:42.61 2:39.07
52 BOUILLE Dylan Ec. La Meute101 2:39.97 2:43.36 2:39.97
90 MATTHEY Samuel102 2:40.56 1 2:40.56 1 3:01.60 1
11 FANKHAUSER Urs103 2:40.70 1 2:46.89 2 2:40.70 1
18 CHABLAIS Jonathan104 2:40.76 1 2:41.16 1 2:40.76 1
59 CHAPUIS Romain105 2:40.88 2:40.88 2:56.11 1
17 ARNAL Julian106 2:40.99 2:43.14 2:40.99
4 MENTHONNEX Lucie107 2:41.27 1 2:41.27 1 2:42.60 1
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15 ETIENNE Michel Scuderia Tayfin108 2:41.77 2:41.77 2:41.88
145 CHOLLET Jean-Claude Ec. La Meute109 2:41.95 2:47.02 2:41.95
14 NICOLE Patrice Ec. du Nord110 2:42.12 1 2:42.12 1 DSQ
16 JAUNIN Pierre-André111 2:45.15 2:48.69 2:45.15
24 MIFFON Claude112 2:45.67 2:45.67 2:47.89 1

120 CHABLOZ Sarah Ec. du Nord113 2:45.87 2:47.44 2:45.87
131 SCHOCH Jürg Racing Club Airbag114 2:47.16 2 2:47.16 2 DNF
32 CORBEX Céline Ec. La Meute115 2:49.27 2:53.75 2:49.27
1 DETTWILER Reto Racing Club Airbag116 2:50.80 2:55.72 2:50.80

21 HAHN Nelson117 2:51.66 2:51.66 3:07.03
102 ARNOLD Claude Ec. La Meute118 3:10.87 DSQ 3:10.87
75 FARIA Joaquim Miguel Ec. 4 Anneaux NC DNS DNS
25 DEPRAZ Christian Ec. Performance NC DNF DNS
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